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Date: April 27, 2023 
 
To:  Workforce Investment Board 
   
 
RE: WIB Meeting Schedule Period July 1,2023 to June 30, 2024 
 
Page: 1 of 2 
 

2023 
July 2023 | No Meeting Scheduled 
 
August 2023 
Date:  Friday, 11 August  
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Virtual via Zoom 

 
September 2023 
Date:  Friday, 8 September 
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Hybrid  

 
October 2023 
Date:  Friday, 13 October 
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Virtual via Zoom 

 
November 2023 
Date:  Friday, 17 November 
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Virtual via Zoom 

 
December 2023 
Date:  Friday, 8 December  
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Hybrid 

  

From:  Mark P. Vitale, MBA, PhD, Chair 
 Pima County Workforce Investment Board (WIB) 
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2024 
January 2024 
Date:  Friday, 12 January 
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Virtual via Zoom 

 
February 2024  
Date:  Friday, 9 February 
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Virtual via Zoom 

 
  March 2024 | No Meeting Scheduled 
 
  April 2024 

Date:  Friday, 12 April 
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Virtual via Zoom 

 
  May 2024 

Date:  Friday, 10 May 
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Virtual via Zoom 

 
  June 2024 

Date:  Friday, 14 June 
Time:   0730 - 0900 
Modality: Virtual via Zoom 

 

From:  Mark P. Vitale, MBA, PhD, Chair 
 Pima County Workforce Investment Board (WIB) 


